Place

A OWDN PP

Palm Beach Yacht Club
Estuary Series 2012 - 13
Race 7 Gonsalves Ocean Race
Sunday 10th March 2013

Line Honours: Element

Yacht Member

Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Free Spirit John Buggy

Element Rob Slack

Jforce John and Helen Levy

Sharona DNF

Start Time

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Finish
Time

Elapsed Time

2:04:38
2:29:46
2:02:38
2:12:10

Handicap

1.367
1.146
1.411
1.337

Correct Time

2:50:22
2:51:38
2:53:02
2:56:42



