Palm Beach Yacht Club

Estuary Series 2012 - 13 Race 7 Gonsalves Ocean Race Sunday 10th March 2013

Line Honours: Element

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish	Elapsed Time	Handicap	Correct Time
				Time			
1	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	12:00:00		2:04:38	1.367	2:50:22
2	Free Spirit	John Buggy	12:00:00		2:29:46	1.146	2:51:38
3	Element	Rob Slack	12:00:00		2:02:38	1.411	2:53:02
4	Jforce	John and Helen Levy	12:00:00		2:12:10	1.337	2:56:42

Sharona DNF